
2nd Toowoomba Cub
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY/THEME

20/04/2018 Fri Promise & Law

25/04/2018 Tue Anzac Day March

27/04/2018 Fri Volcanoes & Earthquakes

4/05/2018 Fri Home & Road Safety

11/05/2018 Fri Mother’s Day Craft

12/05/2018 Sat JOTT Regional Hike

18/05/2018 Fri Fire Lighting & Fire Safety

25/05/2018 Fri Map Your Community

1/06/2018 Fri 

2-3/06/2018 Sat/Sun Jondaryan Camp

8/06/2018 Fri Home and Road Safety

10/6/2018 Sun Abseiling

15/06/2018 Fri First Aid 

22/06/2018 Fri All Sections Disco

Lynette Wallis: Raksha - Cub Scout Leader.   Phone: 46877340   

Derek Pickering:  Crow  –  Assistant Cub Scout Leader.   Mobile:  0429 595799  

2nd Toowoomba group website:  www.2ndtoowoombascouts.com.au

Toowoomba Cub Scouts Term 2 Calendar 201
 Version 1 2018 

ACTIVITY/THEME PERM 
FORM VENUE COST 

Promise & Law No Den Inc Term Fee 

Day March Yes Drayton Memorial Inc Term Fee 

Volcanoes & Earthquakes No Den Inc Term Fee 

Home & Road Safety No Den Inc Term Fee 

Mother’s Day Craft No Den Inc Term Fee 

JOTT Regional Hike Yes TBA ~$6 

Fire Lighting & Fire Safety No Den Inc Term Fee 

Map Your Community No Den Inc Term Fee 

No cubs tonight as camp Sat and Sunday

Jondaryan Camp Yes Jondaryan Woolshed ~$50 

Home and Road Safety No Den Inc Term Fee 

Abseiling Yes Withcott Cliffs ~$15 

 No Den Inc Term Fee 

Disco Yes Rockville Den ?? 

 

CONTACTS 

: 46877340     Mobile: 0412 125471     Email: lynette.wallis@bigpond.com

Mobile:  0429 595799     Email: derekbernard78@hotmail.com 

www.2ndtoowoombascouts.com.au                       www.facebook.com/groups/2ndtoowoombascouts

alendar 2018  

REMARKS 

  

 7am March 

 Science night 

 Labor Day Long weekend 

 Mother’s Day 

 

  

  

No cubs tonight as camp Sat and Sunday 

 

  

 

 Pack Council 6:30pm 

6:30 to 9pm 

 
lynette.wallis@bigpond.com 

/2ndtoowoombascouts/ 


